

Amendment No.

CHAMBER ACTION

Senate

House

.

Representative Davis offered the following:

Amendment (with directory and title amendments)

Remove lines 992-1001 and insert:

(4)

D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T

Remove line 987 and insert:

Section 23. Paragraphs (b) and (e) of subsection (4)

T I T L E A M E N D M E N T

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

178593

Approved For Filing: 4/26/2021 9:19:30 PM

Amendment No.

14 Remove lines 118-120 and insert:
15 boxes; amending s. 102.031, F.S.; revising the
16 definition of

178593

Approved For Filing: 4/26/2021 9:19:30 PM